:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10109192

Oct 05, 2024 - 13:23 (UTC)

In epoch 315,912 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1512652 - 0.019171843 ETH®
46.20 USD

2 1512653 - 0.063695749 ETH®
153.50 USD

3 1512654 - 0.019186219 ETH®
46.23 USD

4 1512655 - 0.019206493 ETH®
46.28 USD

S 1512656 - 0.019215093 ETH®
46.30 USD

6 1512657 - 0.019183508 ETH®
46.23 USD

7 1512658 - 0.019195087 ETH&®
46.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10109192
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/315912
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512652
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512653
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512654
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512655
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512656
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512657
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512658

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1512659

1512660

1512661

1512662

1512663

1512664

1512665

1512666

1512667

Validator Id

322290

Amount

- 0.019197298
46.26 USD

- 0.019197191
46.26 USD

- 0.019176893
46.21 USD

- 0.019217430
46.31 USD

- 0.065575255
158.083 USD

- 0.019192857
46.25 USD

- 0.019208458
46.29 USD

- 0.019178904
46.21 USD

- 0.019201603
46.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.046211535
111.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512659
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512660
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512661
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512662
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512663
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512664
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512665
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512666
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1512667
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322290

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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